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BURFORD HOUSE

Afternoon Tea Menu

Centre Sage — Burford House

Traditional ‘Wicked Cream Tea

Two Homemade Scones, Tiptree Jam and Local
Clotted Cream with Tea

Traditional English Tea

Cream Tea (as above) with Slice of Homemade Cake

Classic Afternoon Tea

Cream Tea (as above), Finger Sandwiches and a
Selection of Homemade Cakes

Classic Afternoon Teawith a
Glass of Champagne

Cream Tea (as above), Finger Sandwiches and a
Selection of Homemade Cakes

Pricesare per person

£6.50

£8.50

£14.95

£19.95
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